DATA SHEET
                                                                                                                       Page 11 of 11
1575 Corporate Dr., Suite 100
Costa Mesa, California 92626
Phone: (949) 335-9707
baengineering.com
Product Data Sheet
B&A Document 110050_A

Phone: (949) 335-9707
baengineering.com
HOW TO ORDER
For ordering the Variable Resistance Module, please provide the part number by utilizing the information below. Example is
shown for part number: 200169-16141L
Custom Part Number
0
1 2 3
200169 - 16 141 L
Base Part Number
Number of Channels Resolution & LSB Resistor Tolerance
1. Number of Channels
3. Resistor Tolerance
16 = 16 Channels
H = 5%
08 = 8 Channels
M = 1%
04 = 4 Channels
L = 0.1%
2. Resolution & LSB
Notes:
141 = 14-bit, 1Ω LSB
132 = 13-bit, 2Ω LSB
131 = 13-bit, 1Ω LSB
121 = 12-bit, 1Ω LSB
111 = 11-bit, 1Ω LSB